1.5 - 81.9 kW - 127 models
FHC
HIGH EFFICIENCY CUBIC UNIT COOLERS
FOR COLD ROOMS
Jetstreamer® directional grill provides uniform distribution
of the air on the exchanger, greater air quantity,
greatly extended use of the fan during the defrost stage
and a particularly long air throw.

Основные данные Dane podstawowe
Esempio di ordinazione / Exemple de commande / Ordering example / Typenschlüssel / Ejemplo de pedido
Пример заказа / Nomenklatura
Passo alette
Fin spacing
Pas des ailettes
Lamellenabstand
Paso de aletas
Шаг лameлeй
Podziałka lamel
4 = 4,5 mm
6 = 6,0 mm
7 = 7,5 mm
10 = 10,0 mm
12 = 12,0 mm
CS = Compact Surface
LS = Large Surface
H = Hitec®
Ventilatori (Altezza moduli)
Fans (Height modules)
Ventilateurs (Hauteur modules)
Ventilatoren (Höhe module)
Ve
Вентиляторы
ntiladores (Altura modulos)
(Высота единиц)
Wentilatory (Wysokość modułów)
45 = Ø 450 mm (550 mm)
50 = Ø 500 mm (770 mm)
62 = Ø 630 mm (770 mm)
71 = Ø 710 mm (990 mm)
80 = Ø 800 mm (1250 mm)
Modello
Type
Modèle
Modell
Modelo
Модель
Model
CS 62 H 2214 E 6
N = Sbrinamento ad aria
E = Sbrinamento elettrico
SB = Sbrinamento ad acqua
G = Sbrinamento a gas caldo per
batteria ed elettrico nella bacinella
GB= Sbrinamento a gas caldo per
batteria e bacinella
N = Воздушная разморозка
E = Электрическая разморозка
SB = Водяная разморозка
G = Разморозка горячим газом для
     теплообменника и электрическая
     разморозка для дренажного контейнера
= разморозка горячим газом и для
     теплообменника и для дренажного
     контейнера
GB
N = Odszranianie powietrzem
E = Odszranianie elektryczne
SB = Odszranianie wodą
G = Odszranianie gorącym gazem w
    wymienniku i elektryczne w tacy
GB= Odszranianie gorącym gazem w
    wymienniku i tacy
N = Air defrost
E = Electric defrost
SB = Water spray defrost
G = Hot gas defrost for the coil and
electr. defrost in the drain tray
GB= Hot gas defrost for
both coil and drain tray
N = Dégivrage à air
E = Dégivrage électrique